Cedrus Investments' Chairman Mr. Rani Jarkas Invited to Speak at the Mines and Money Asia 2017



Press Release: Cedrus Investments - Tue, Feb 21, 2017 9:01 AM SGT

HONG KONG, Feb. 21, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- The Chairman of **Cedrus Investments** ("Cedrus"), **Mr. Rani Jarkas**, is invited to speak at the **Mines and Money Asia 2017** conference to be held on 5th - 7th April 2017 in Hong Kong. This year, the conference will be featuring the inaugural of "Future Energy and Finance Asia - Funding the Future". Event participants will include senior management from hundreds of mining and energy companies, as well as **investors** who are focused on the mining and energy sectors.



Mr. Jarkas will be sharing his extensive experience and profound insights, as well as Cedrus' expertise in investing in the clean technology and energy sectors.

Mr. Jarkas said, "**China** is now committed to building a **greener energy system** to meet spiking energy demand while protecting the environment and improving public health by reducing emissions. As development priority is being granted to the **clean energy sector**, we expect the amount of investment being deployed to the sector to escalate in the coming years. With coal being the major energy source in China currently, we believe the switch to building a clean, **low-carbon**, safe and efficient modern energy system will certainly bring immense opportunities to investors."

"Cedrus' goal is to identify and capture these investment opportunities and make them financially rewarding to our clients, while making contributions to the development of this promising sector that benefits the global environment overall," Mr. Jarkas added.

About Cedrus Investments

Cedrus Investments is a global boutique investment firm that offers expertise in private wealth management, asset management and financial advisory services to a clientele of leading institutional investors, corporations, family offices and high net worth individuals around the world.

For further information about Cedrus Investments, please visit www.cedrusinvestments.com.

Media Enquiry:

Cedrus Investments Ltd.

Amy Sin

+852-3519-2828

information@cedrusinvestments.com

Logo - http://photos.prnasia.com/prnh/20150930/8521506461LOGO

ADVERTISEMENT



Read. Daydream. Go!

Introducing Yahoo Travel Inspirations
Where do you want to be? Gorgeous getaways, quirky pit stops, tasty adventures... Take a short hop over to Yahoo Travel Inspirations now.More >>